LVDTs, Displacement Sensors & Systems from the UK Experts
+44 (0) 118 981 7339
3 Mercury House   Calleva Park   Aldermaston   Berkshire   RG7 8PN						       	           Issue: 12 June 2018
Low Cost LVDT Panel Meter for DC Output LVDTs | Tracker 211
This product has been discontinued.
Please use our Low Cost LVDT Indicator |

IL4-P Low Cost LVDT Indicator
PCC Portable Desktop Enclosure
Ordering Codes:
Tracker-211-A-N-1-R 211 - A - N - 1 - R
Product Family
Tracker-211 211
Outputs
A = One Alarm Relay A
B = Two Alarm Relays B
C = Three Alarm Relays C
D = Analogue Output (1 Relay Fitted as Standard) D
E = Analogue Output + 1 Alarm Relay (2 Relays in Total) E
F = Analogue Output + 2 Alarm Relay (3 Relays in Total) F
Buttons
N = Not Fitted N
B = Fitted B
Power
1 = 90-256Vac (50/60Hz) 1
2 = 12-32Vdc/AC 2
Display
R = Red (Standard) R
G = Green (Optional) G